Page 1 of 9
機種名稱：R3000-1B3
主件料號：H89T-010-003955
品名描述：R3000-1B3 FA for BROADCOM:BCM63138 5Ports Ethernet Router,USB2.0 & with 802.11A/C 5G WiFi PCBA ASSY HSF
階層 料號 品名規格 單位 用量 Ref
0.1 AC22T-114-260801 SCREW KA2.6X8 Fe 三價黑鋅 JingLong:KA2.6X8 HSF PCS 1
..2 AC03T-520-CGKC00 DIP LED RED/GREEN Kingbrght :L-59SURKCGKC HSF PCS 1 DD131,
..2 AC22T-022-200400
SCREW M2*4mm Fe With Nylon Patch FOR PCI SOCKET
GUOKUN:P2X4ISOHNIK HSF PCS 2
..2 AC20T-120-010060 HEAT SINK 23.7*23.7*15mm AL 6063 FOR MC524WR 萬祥:W2-1259 HSF PCS 1 U101,
..2 AC41T-107-001914 BLANK LABEL 50*20MM PET 奇毅 HSF PCS 2
..2 AC11T-201-003000
DIP JACK DC POWER OD:2.0mm 3PIN BLACK LING YANG:DC005FN-B001-
020000P HSF PCS 1 J8,
..2 AC11T-201-008002
DIP  RJ45  JACK  1PORT  8P8C  W/2  GREEN  LED  WHITE CKM:562300-
880F-1005-11 HSF PCS 1 J301,
..2 AC11T-201-008005
DIP  RJ45  JACK  4PORT  8P8C W/2 GREEN  LED  YELLOW  CKM:562300-
880F-4005-7700-100 HSF PCS 1 J302,
..2 AC11T-101-004020
DIP PUSH SWITCH SPST 4PIN Φ3.5mm H=5.85mm RED DAILYWELL:DTSA-
63R-V HSF PCS 1 SSW1001,
..2 AC10T-240-006000 DIP HEADER 6PIN P=2.54mm 180° BLACK LITE:215106-0110-12R HSF PCS 1 J203,
..2 AC04T-C55-108M33
DIP CAP E/C 1000uF 16V +/-20% P=5.0mm 10*20mm Rubycon:16YXG1000M-
LLC 10*20  HSF PCS 2 C51, C694,
..2 AC11T-100-004070
DIP TACT SWITCH  4PIN  Φ3.5mm  L=3.15mm TYPE  RED HUA JIE:TSVA-3L
HSF PCS 1 SW201,
..2 AC08T-131-102000
DIP IND 1.0uH +/-25% DCR:7mOHM IDC:8A L=3.5mm 14.5*8mm
MINGSTAR:TC4418N-1R0N HSF PCS 1 L2,
..2 AC08T-131-332000
DIP IND 3.3uH +/-25% DCR:10mOHM IDC:8A L=3.5+/-0.5mm 15.5*8mm
MINGSTAR:TC4418N-3R3N HSF PCS 1 L1,
..2 AC22T-114-260801 SCREW KA2.6X8 Fe 三價黑鋅 JingLong:KA2.6X8 HSF PCS 4
..2 H81T-101-003955
R3000-1B3  BROADCOM:BCM63138 5Ports Ethernet Router,USB2.0 & with
802.11A/C WiFi SMT ASSY HSF SET 1
...3 AC16T-100-121031
SMT BEAD 120 OHM@100MHz +/-25% RDC:0.1 OHM 3A 0805
MAGIC:QT2012RL120HC3A-LF HSF PCS 2 FB4, WFB9,
...3 AC10T-010-100000 SMT  MIN  CONNECTOR (I-PEX)  I-PEX:20279-001E-01 PB-FREE PCS 3 WJ14, WJ15, WJ16,
...3 AC08T-400-DEA100
SMT Filter Low Pass 2.4GHz 35dB 14dB 50 OHM 1.6*0.8mm
TDK:DEA162500LT-1217A1  HSF PCS 3 WFL1, WFL2, WFL3,
...3 AC08T-101-3N9001
SMT IND 3.9nH,+/- 0.1nH 0402 RDC:0.5OHM 170mA
MURATA:LQP15MN3N9B02D HSF PCS 6 WL10, WL5, WL6, WL7, WL8, WL9,
...3 AC05T-134-0000J0 SMT RES 0 OHM 5% 1/4W 1206 RALEC:RTT06000JTP HSF PCS 5 F1, FB2, WR185, WR201, WR217,
...3 AC05T-101-4751F1 SMT RES 4.75K OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT024751FTH HSF PCS 3 WR221, WR48, WR75,
...3 AC05T-101-49R9F0 SMT RES 49.9 OHM +-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X49R9FTL HSF PCS 2 R1761, R1762,
...3 AC05T-101-4701J0 SMT RES 4.7KOHM +-5% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X472JTL HSF PCS 13
R10, R1001, R181, R6, R7, R8, R9, WR1, WR16, WR17,
WR19, WR2, WR3,
...3 AC05T-101-3301J0 SMT RES 3.3K OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02332JTH HSF PCS 2 WR30, WR34,
...3 AC05T-101-3162F1 SMT RES 31.6 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT023162FTH HSF PCS 1 R22,
...3 AC05T-101-2001F0 SMT RES 2K OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT022001FTH HSF PCS 3 R1763, R1764, R702,
...3 AC05T-101-2003F0 SMT RES 200 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT022003FTH HSF PCS 1 WR40,
...3 AC05T-101-2210F0 SMT RES 221 OHM +/- 1%  1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT022210FTH HSF PCS 1 WR18,
...3 AC05T-101-1500J0 SMT RES 150 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02151JTH HSF PCS 22
R101, R102, R107, R108, R111, R112, R126, R127, R128,
R129, R130, R131, R132, R133, R134, R135, R136, R137,
R138, R139, R140, R1769,
Page 2 of 9
...3 AC05T-101-0750J0 SMT RES 75 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT02750JTH HSF PCS 20
R301, R302, R303, R304, R305, R306, R307, R308, R309,
R310, R311, R312, R313, R314, R315, R316, R317, R318,
R319, R320,
...3 AC05T-101-1003J0 SMT RES 100K OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02104JTH HSF PCS 4 R12, R165, R20, WR84,
...3 AC05T-101-0000J0 SMT RES 0 OHM +-5% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN: WR04X000 PTL HSF PCS 55
C141, C709, C710, C718, C719, R155, R214, R216, R218,
R257, R258, R259, R281, R282, R283, R284, R31, R35, R901,
WR180, WR181, WR23, WR24, WR26, WR35, WR36, WR37,
WR41, WR42, WR43, WR44, WR46, WR47, WR49, WR50,
WR51, WR52, WR53, WR56, WR57, WR58, WR59, WR60,
WR61, WR62, WR63, WR64, WR65, WR66, WR67, WR70,
WR71, WR72, WR73, WR74,
...3 AC05T-101-0100J0 SMT RES 10 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02100JTH HSF PCS 5 R201, R202, R30, WR68, WR69,
...3 AC05T-101-0200F0 SMT RES 20 OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT0220R0FTH HSF PCS 1 R256,
...3 AC05T-101-0510J0 SMT RES 51 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT02510JTH HSF PCS 1 R219,
...3 AC04T-203-226M23 SMT CAP CER 22uF 10V +/-20% X5R 1206 TDK:C3216X5R1A226MT HSF PCS 4 C1913, C1942, C1944, C701,
...3 AC04T-202-226M13
SMT CAP 22uF 6.3V +/-20% X5R 0805 TAIYO YUDEN:JMK212BJ226MG-T
HSF PCS 11
C1, C124, C130, C19, C2348, C2351, C49, C50, C98, C99,
WC25,
...3 AC04T-203-106K41 SMT CAP 10uF 25V +-10% X5R 1206 TDK:C3216X5R1E106K HSF PCS 3 C18, C2347, C765,
...3 AC04T-201-475K14 SMT CAP 4.7uF 6.3V +-10% X5R 0603 MURATA:GRM188R60J475KE19 HSF PCS 2 C950, C959,
...3 AC04T-202-106K32 SMT CAP CER 10uF 16V +/-10% X5R 0805 TAIYO:EMK212BJ106KG-T HSF PCS 6 WC543, WC544, WC565, WC566, WC587, WC588,
...3 AC04T-200-475M10
SMT CAP CER 4.7uF 6.3V +/-20% X5R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R60J475ME87D HSF PCS 2 WC195, WC196,
...3 AC04T-201-106M15
SMT CAP CER 10uF 6.3V +/-20% X5R 0603
MURATA:GRM188R60J106ME47D HSF PCS 8 C214, C91, C927, C928, C957, C958, C969, C972,
...3 AC04T-100-473K30 SMT CAP 47NF 16V  +/-10% X7R 0402 POE:B0402R473KCT HSF PCS 2 C2358, C960,
...3 AC04T-100-182K72 SMT CAP CER 1.8nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402 WALSIN:0402B182K500CT HSF PCS 1 C20,
...3 AC04T-100-222K75
SMT CAP CER 2.2nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R71H222KA01D HSF PCS 3 C206, C964, C965,
...3 AC04T-100-471K72
SMT CAP CER 470pF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R71H471KA01D HSF PCS 6 C239, C240, C241, C242, C250, C252,
...3 AC04T-100-472K70
SMT CAP CER 4.7nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R71H472KA01D HSF PCS 5 C204, C951, C952, C962, C963,
...3 AC04T-000-331J72 SMT CAP 330pF 50V +/-5% NPO 0402 TAIYO :UMK105CH331JV-F HSF PCS 1 WC114,
...3 AC04T-000-270J75 SMT CAP CER 27pF 50V +/-5% NPO 0402 DARFON:C1005NP0270JGT HSF PCS 2 C222, C223,
...3 AC04T-000-181J70
SMT CAP CER  180pF  50V +/-5% 0402 NPO 0402  WALSIN:0402N181J500CT
HSF PCS 3 WC100, WC600, WC99,
...3 AC04T-000-220J71 SMT CAP 22pF 50V +/-5% NPO 0402 MURATA:GRM1555C1H220JA01D HSF PCS 2 C711, C720,
...3 AC04T-000-121J70 SMT CAP 120pF 50V +-5% NPO 0402 HSF PCS 3 WC124, WC131, WC678,
...3 AC03T-580-H4M424 SMT LED GREEN 0603 KINGBRIGHT:KPT-1608CGCK H4 M4 HSF PCS 8 D128, D129, D132, D134, D136, D138, D140, D143,
...3 AC03T-580-VMH429
SMT LED GREEN/RED 1615 KINGBRIGHT:KPTB-1615SRCGKC-PRV　 MH4
HSF PCS 2 D121, D124,
...3 AC03T-260-390416 SMT Transistor NPN General Purpose SOT-23 ON:MMBT3904LT1G HSF PCS 1 Q105,
...3 AC03T-000-660412
SMT TRANSISTOR MOSFET N-Ch and P-Ch TSOP-6
ALPHA&OMEGA:AO6604 HSF PCS 2 Q102, Q103,
...3 AC02T-110-24DI58 SMT IC 4A Buck Regulator DFN-8 AOS:AOZ1024DI HSF PCS 1 U1,
...3 AC05T-101-4022F0 SMT RES 40.2 KOHM+/- 1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT024022FTH HSF PCS 1 R180,
...3 AC05T-101-1000F1 SMT RES 100 OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X1000FTL HSF PCS 8 R13, R14, R2, R220, R221, R222, R223, R3,
...3 AC04T-201-475K24
SMT CAP CER 4.7uF 10V +/-10% X5R 0603
Murata:GRM188R61A475KE15D HSF PCS 3 WC44, WC47, WC48,
...3 AC04T-100-821K70
SMT CAP 0.82NF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402   WALSIN: 0402B821K500LT  PB
FREE PCS 2 C2353, C24,
Page 3 of 9
...3 AC04T-100-152K73
SMT CAP CER 1.5nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R71H152KA01D HSF PCS 6 C207, C208, C94, C95, C953, C954,
...3 AC04T-100-223K40 SMT CAP CER 22nF 25V +/-10% X7R 0402 WALSIN:0402B223K250CT HSF PCS 1 C961,
...3 AC04T-000-100J77 SMT CAP CER 10pF 50V +/-5% NPO 0402 DARFON:C1005NP0100JGTS HSF PCS 11
C142, C143, WC16, WC17, WC18, WC23, WC24, WC26,
WC27, WC29, WC30,
...3 AC02T-830-13LF58
SMT IC SPDT 10 W Switch 0.5–6.0 GHz DFN-6 SKYWORKS:SKY13377-313LF
HSF PCS 3 WU7, WU8, WU9,
...3 AC04T-199-101K41 SMT CAP CER 100pF 25V +/-10% X7R 0201 WALSIN:0201B101K250CT HSF PCS 3 C44, C45, C46,
...3 AC04T-000-010B70
SMT CAP CER 1pF 50V +/-0.1pF C0G 0402
MURATA:GRM1555C1H1R0BA01D HSF PCS 1 C225,
...3 AC08T-180-1N0001
SMT IND 1.0nH +/-0.1nH DCR:0.1OHM RDC:400mA 0402
MURATA:LQP15MN1N0B02D HSF PCS 3 WL1, WL2, WL3,
...3 AC04T-102-106M10 SMT CAP CER 10uF 6.3V +/-20% X7R 0805 AVX:CM21X7R106M06AT HSF PCS 5 C136, C137, C17, C195, C9,
...3 AC04T-100-224K30
SMT CAP CER 0.22uF 16V +/-10% X7R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R71C224KA12D HSF PCS 2 C150, C151,
...3 AC05T-101-1202F1 SMT RES 12K OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X1202FTL HSF PCS 1 R1756,
...3 AC04T-100-682K70 SMT CAP CER 6.8nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402 WALSIN:0402B682K500CT HSF PCS 1 C203,
...3 AC04T-100-104K43
SMT CAP CER 0.1uF 25V +/-10% X7R 0402 YAGEO:CC0402KRX7R8BB104
HSF PCS 2 C1951, C695,
...3 AC04T-203-226K40
SMT CAP CER 22uF 25V +/-10% X5R 1206 MURATA:GRM31CR61E226KE15L
HSF PCS 2 C1912, C2352,
...3 AC04T-201-106K20 SMT CAP CER 10uF 10V +/-10% X5R 0603 TDK:C1608X5R1A106KT HSF PCS 3 WC50, WC83, WC84,
...3 AC05T-101-2402F1 SMT RES 24 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT022402FTH HSF PCS 1 R177,
...3 AC16T-101-121010
SMT BEAD 120 OHM@100MHz +/-25% DCR:0.105OHM IDC:900mA 0402
MURATA:BLM15PD121SN1D HSF PCS 2 WFB1, WFB2,
...3 AC01T-600-BCK001
SMT IC SDRAM DDR3 2Gb 128M*16 E-DIE FBGA-96 SAMSUNG:K4B2G1646E-
BCK0 HSF PCS 1 U201,
...3 AC01T-110-AHMT13
SMT IC EEPROM THREE-WIRE SERIAL 2*3mm UDFN-8 ATMEL:AT93C66B-
MAHM-T HSF PCS 1 WU1,
...3 AC16T-104-601010
SMT BEAD 600 OHM@100MHz +/-25% DCR:0.34OHM IDC:420mA 0402
MURATA:BLM15AX601SN1J HSF PCS 19
FB5, FB909, FB910, FB914, FB915, FB916, FB917, FB918,
FB919, FB920, FB925, FB926, FB927, FB928, FB929, FB930,
FB931, FB932, FB936,
...3 AC04T-200-106M10
SMT CAP CER 10uF 6.3V +/-20% X5R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R60J106ME44D HSF PCS 2 WC81, WC82,
...3 AC07T-501-400004 SMT CRYSTAL 40.0MHz +/-7ppm 12pF 2.5*2.0mm TXC:8Z40070007 HSF PCS 1 WY1,
...3 AC08T-120-102050
SMT IND 1uH +/-20% RDC:43mOHM IDC:2.45A 2520 CYNTEC:PST25201B-
1R0MS HSF PCS 1 WL4,
...3 AC02T-501-GLFZ21
SMT IC CONVERTER STEP-DOWN 3A 5.5V 1.2MHz 2*2mm QFN-12
MPS:MP9180DG-LF-Z HSF PCS 1 WU6,
...3 AC16T-101-102010
SMT BEAD 1000 OHM@100MHz +/-25% DCR:0.49OHM IDC:350mA 0402
MURATA:BLM15AX102SN1D HSF PCS 3 WFB6, WFB7, WFB8,
...3 AC04T-200-105K18
SMT CAP CER 1uF 6.3V +/-10% X5R 0402 SAMSUNG:CL05A105KQ5NNNC
HSF PCS 46
C10, C15, C16, C215, C234, C235, C236, C910, C911, C941,
C946, C947, C949, C956, C966, C967, C968, C970, C971,
C977, C978, C979, C980, C981, C982, C983, C984, C989,
C992, C994, C996, C998, WC1, WC105, WC106, WC107,
WC108, WC109, WC110, WC111, WC112, WC113, WC115,
WC13, WC14, WC15,
...3 AC04T-000-101J78
SMT CAP CER 100pF 50V +/-5% C0G 0402 MURATA:GRM1555C1H101JA01D
HSF PCS 14
C246, C247, WC10, WC11, WC12, WC19, WC2, WC20, WC21,
WC3, WC5, WC6, WC7, WC8,
...3 AC04T-000-180G71
SMT CAP CER 18pF 50V +/-2% C0G 0402 MURATA:GRM1555C1H180GA01D
HSF PCS 1 WC74,
Page 4 of 9
...3 AC04T-000-2R2C77
SMT CAP CER 2.2pF 50V +/-0.25pF C0G 0402 HQ
MURATA:GJM1555C1H2R2CB01D HSF PCS 4 C88, WC96, WC97, WC98,
...3 AC04T-000-2R4C78
SMT CAP CER 2.4pF 50V +/-0.25pF C0G 0402 HQ
MURATA:GJM1555C1H2R4CB01D HSF PCS 6 WC135, WC136, WC137, WC142, WC143, WC180,
...3 AC04T-200-225M20
SMT CAP CER 2.2uF 10V +/-20% X5R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R61A225ME95D HSF PCS 8 C901, C902, C916, C917, C929, WC32, WC33, WC34,
...3 AC02T-830-597121 SMT IC AMPLIFIER 2 GHz 256QAM QFN-6 SKYWORKS:SKY65971 HSF PCS 3 WU2, WU3, WU4,
...3 AC02T-830-623L21
SMT IC POWER AMPLIFIER 2.4 GHz ISM BAND QFN-16
SKYWORKS:SE2623L HSF PCS 3 WU10, WU11, WU12,
...3 AC08T-400-LFE902
SMT FILTER LAN 1000 BASE-T SINGLE PORT 24PIN 15.1*7.1*4mm
DELTA:LFE9249-R HSF PCS 1 T301,
...3 AC16T-101-471020
SMT BEAD 470 OHM@100MHz +/-25% DCR:0.2OHM IDC:1A 0603
MURATA:BLM18PG471SN1D HSF PCS 2 FB912, FB913,
...3 AC04T-100-332K76
SMT CAP CER 3.3nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402
MURATA:GRM155R71H332KA01D HSF PCS 1 C205,
...3 AC04T-103-102KE5 SMT CAP CER 1nF 2000V +/-10% X7R 1206 WALSIN:1206B102K202CT HSF PCS 5 C321, C322, C323, C324, C325,
...3 AC06T-771-620000
SMT RES ARRAY 62 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 8P4R 0402*4 RALEC:RTA02-
4D620JTH HSF PCS 6 RN202, RN203, RN204, RN205, RN206, RN207,
...3 AC02T-500-SLFZ42
SMT IC SWITCH POWER DISTRIBUTION 1A SOIC-8 MPS:MP62340DS-LF-Z
HSF PCS 1 U701,
...3 AC08T-100-220030
SMT IND 22nH +/-5% DCR:0.6OHM IDC:300mA 0402 TAIYO:HK100522NJ-T
HSF PCS 1 L901,
...3 AC05T-101-8061F0 SMT RES 8.06 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 KOA:RK73H1ETTP8061F HSF PCS 1 R158,
...3 AC04T-202-336M10 SMT CAP CER 33uF 6.3V +/-20% X5R 0805 TDK:C2012X5R0J336MT HSF PCS 1 C955,
...3 AC05T-101-1201J0 SMT RES 1.2 KOHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 KOA:RK73B1ETTP122J HSF PCS 2 R182, R183,
...3 AC05T-101-4641F0 SMT RES 4.64 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 PANASONIC:ERJ2RKF4641X HSF PCS 2 R209, R210,
...3 AC04T-100-104K27
SMT CAP CER 0.1uF 10V +/-10% X7R 0402 KEMET:C0402C104K8RACTU
HSF PCS 115
C1001, C1002, C1003, C1004, C120, C123, C129, C13, C201,
C220, C224, C226, C227, C229, C2338, C2354, C237, C249,
C251, C301, C302, C303, C304, C305, C306, C307, C308,
C309, C310, C311, C312, C313, C314, C315, C316, C317,
C318, C319, C320, C68, C706, C707, C712, C713, C90, C903,
C904, C905, C906, C907, C918, C919, C92, C920, C921, C922,
C930, C931, C932, C933, C934, C935, C936, C937, C938,
C985, C986, C987, C991, WC138, WC139, WC141, WC144,
WC145, WC146, WC147, WC148, WC149, WC150, WC151,
WC152, WC153, WC154, WC155, WC156, WC157, WC158,
WC159, WC160, WC161, WC162, WC163, WC164, WC165,
WC166, WC167, WC168, WC169, WC170, WC171, WC172,
WC173, WC174, WC175, WC176, WC177, WC178, WC179,
WC181, WC182, WC183, WC185, WC186, WC45, WC596,
...3 AC41T-107-002435 BLANK LABEL 16*7mm 耐高溫 （WAN SHANG JI）HSF PCS 1
...3 AC05T-101-2400J2 SMT RES 240 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X241JTL HSF PCS 4 R211, R212, R224, R225,
...3 AC07T-501-500007 SMT CRYSTAL 50.000MHz +/-10ppm 19pF 3225 TXC:7M50070012 HSF PCS 1 Y201,
...3 AC05T-101-4532F0 SMT RES 45.3 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X4532FTL HSF PCS 1 R16,
...3 AC08T-400-SAFE00
SMT FILTER SAW WLAN 2441MHz 1.35*1.05*0.5mm
MURATA:SAFEA2G45MA0F0A HSF PCS 3 WFL4, WFL5, WFL6,
...3 AC01T-401-AWPE45
SMT IC FLASH MEMORY NAND 1Gb TSOP-48
MICRON:MT29F1G08ABAEAWP-E HSF PCS 1 U204,
...3 AC04T-199-471K30
SMT CAP CER 470pF 16V +/-10% X7R 0201
MURATA:GRM033R71C471KA01D HSF PCS 3 C39, C40, C41,
...3 AC02T-209-KMLG21
SMT IC MAC/PHY/RADIO IEEE802.11ac DRAFT QFN-108
Broadcom:BCM43602KMLG(A1) HSF PCS 1 WU5,
Page 5 of 9
...3 AC02T-000-38PI32
SMT IC REGULATOR 6A SYNCHRONOUS BUCK SO-8
ALPHA&OMEGA:AOZ1038PI HSF PCS 2 U2, UU188,
...3 AC02T-680-9GQW58
SMT IC REGULATOR 3A ULTRA-LOW WDFN-10L RICHTEK:RT9059GQW
HSF PCS 1 U5,
...3 AC05T-101-5902F3 SMT RES 59 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 YAGEO:RC0402FR-0759KL HSF PCS 1 R23,
...3 AC05T-112-0910J0 SMT RES 91 OHM +/-5% 1/10W 0603 WALSIN:WR06X910JTL HSF PCS 3 WR31, WR32, WR33,
...3 AC15T-010-003614 [列管]PCB FOR R3000-1B3 OSP 1.6mm 1panel/2pcs=t/b 4Layers Canyon HSF PCS 1
...3 AC03T-130-WT1G16
SMT DIODE SMALL SIGNAL 70V 200mA SOT-323 FAIRCHILD:BAV99WT1G
HSF PCS 4 U10, U11, U12, U9,
...3 AC04T-000-090C71
SMT CAP CER 9pF 50V +/-0.25pF NPO 0402
MURATA:GRM1555C1H9R0CA01D HSF PCS 15
W118, WC117, WC119, WC122, WC123, WC125, WC126,
WC129, WC130, WC49, WC506, WC524, WC540, WC602,
WC77,
...3 AC04T-000-1R5C78
SMT CAP CER 1.5pF 50V +/-0.25pF NPO 0402
MURATA:GRM1555C1H1R5CA01D HSF PCS 3 WC101, WC102, WC116,
...3 AC04T-000-3R3C79
SMT CAP CER 3.3pF 50V +/-0.25pF C0G 0402 HQ
MURATA:GJM1555C1H3R3CB01J HSF PCS 3 WC132, WC133, WC134,
...3 AC04T-000-150G70
SMT CAP CER 15pF 50V +/-2% C0G 0402 HQ
MURATA:GJM1555C1H150GB01D HSF PCS 4 WC35, WC36, WC37, WC73,
...3 AC05T-101-1002F1 SMT RES 10KOHM +/-1% 1/16W0402 RALEC:RTT021002FTH HSF PCS 30
R11, R15, R157, R159, R162, R163, R213, R217, R232, R234,
R235, R236, R238, R239, R247, R248, R249, R250, R255,
R260, R703, R704, R705, R708, R77, WR13, WR14, WR20,
WR21, WR22,
...3 AC23T-166-329004 SMT NUT D:3.2mm H:9.0mm CONCRAFT:071CAAAZ99B HSF PCS 2 J1001-A, J1001-B,
...3 AC10T-160-052016
SMT CONNECTOR MINI PCI EXPRESS ASSEMBLY 52PIN P=0.8mm
H:9.9mm BLACK CONCRAFT:0717A0BA99C HSF PCS 1 J1001,
...3 AC04T-000-102J40 SMT CAP 1nF 25V +-5% C0G 0402 MURATA:GRM1555C1E102JA01D HSF PCS 27
C1009, C209, C210, C216, C218, C219, C696, C900, C988,
WC22, WC57, WC58, WC59, WC60, WC61, WC62, WC63,
WC64, WC65, WC66, WC67, WC69, WC70, WC71, WC72,
WC94, WC95,
...3 AC08T-120-332140
SMT IND 3.3uH +/-20% RDC:65mOHM IDC:1.6A 3225 TDK:FLF3215T-3R3M
HSF PCS 1 L112,
...3 AC16T-101-100010
SMT BEAD 10 OHM@100MHz +/-25% DCR:0.05OHM IDC:1A 0402
MURATA:BLM15AG100SN1D HSF PCS 3 WFB3, WFB4, WFB5,
...3 AC05T-101-1963F3 SMT RES 196 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X1963FTL HSF PCS 1 WR38,
...3 AC08T-300-GT5000
SMT TRANSFORMER 10/100/1000 Small Package 50PIN (without PIN 14&PIN
38) 27.9*7.7*8.6mm MAGCOM:GT5002S  HSF PCS 2 T302, T303,
...3 AC01T-134-FSBG01
SMT IC HIGH-PERFOMANCE ADSL2/VDSL2/FTTH FCBGA-602
BROADCOM:BCM63139UKFSBG HSF PCS 1 U101,
...3 AC05T-123-0000J0 SMT RES 0 OHM +/-5% 1/8W 0805 Ralec:RTT05000JTP HSF PCS 1 R21,
...3 AC05T-101-3001J0 SMT RES 3 KOHM +-5% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT02302JTH HSF PCS 2 R205, R215,
...3 AC05T-101-1052F1 SMT RES 10.5 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT021052FTH HSF PCS 1 R1429,
...3 AC04T-100-103K45 SMT CAP CER 0.01uF 25V +-10% X7R 0402 DARFON:C1005X7R103KFT HSF PCS 6 C202, C238, C64, C65, C66, C67,
...3 AC08T-120-222020
SMT IND 2.2uH +/-20% DCR:4.5mOHM IDC:10.9A 12.5*12.5*6mm
COILTRONICS:DR125-2R2-R HSF PCS 1 L13,
...3 AC03T-130-390616 SMT TRANSISTOR PNP AMPLIFIER SOT-23 FAIRCHILD:MMBT3906 HSF PCS 8 Q104, Q106, Q13, Q14, Q15, Q16, Q17, Q18,
...3 AC08T-140-272000
SMT IND 2.7uH +/-30% DCR:74mOHM IDC:1.76A 5020 TDK:VLCF5020T-
2R7N1R7 HSF PCS 1 L111,
...3 AC06T-771-103002
SMT RES ARRAY 10K +/-5% 1/16W 8P4R 0402 RALEC:RTA02-4D103JTH
HSF PCS 1 RN201,
...3 AC05T-101-6041F0 SMT RES 6.04 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT026041FTH HSF PCS 2 R321, R322,
...3 AC05T-101-8201F0 SMT RES 8.2 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT028201FTH HSF PCS 1 R1753,
...3 AC05T-101-4991F0 SMT RES 4.99K +/-1% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT024991FTH HSF PCS 1 R156,
Page 6 of 9
...3 AC05T-101-5602F0 SMT RES 56 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 TA-I:RM04FTN5602 HSF PCS 1 R1442,
...3 AC05T-101-2612F0 SMT RES 26.1 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT022612FTH HSF PCS 3 WR225, WR27, WR28,
...3 AC05T-101-1302F1 SMT RES 13 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT021302FTH HSF PCS 1 R78,
...3 AC05T-101-1501J0 SMT RES 1.5K OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02152JTH HSF PCS 1 R630,
...3 AC05T-101-1001F0 SMT RES 1KOHM 1/16W +/-1% 0402 L/F RALEC:RTT021001FTH HSF PCS 7 R164, R203, R204, R207, R208, R226, R227,
...3 AC05T-101-4702J1 SMT RES 47K +/-5% 1/16W 0402 YAGEO:RC0402JR-0747KL HSF PCS 2 R1755, R19,
...3 AC05T-401-4752F0 SMT RES 47.5 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT024752FTH HSF PCS 1 R1754,
...3 AC20T-070-140990
Shielding Frame 56.80*28.60*2.10mm T=0.3mm SPTE FOR MOZART/R3000
Songdian HSF PCS 1 SH1,
..2 AC22T-125-260610 SCREW PWB M2.6*6.0mm Fe plated Zn black JINGLONG:PWB2.6X6 HSF PCS 4
..2 AC20T-120-010071 HEAT SINK 12*12*6.0mm AL 6063 Plated 陽極啞黑 萬祥:W2-1529 HSF PCS 1 WU5,
..2 AC82T-020-AC0A02
Top case with Lens CHIMEI ABS PA76 and Bayer PC 2805  (new silkscreen) for
R3000  訊動(進成）HSF PCS 1
..2 AC82T-020-AC0A03
Bottom case with WPS button CHIMEI ABS PA76 and Bayer PC 2805 (new
silkscreen) for R3000  訊動(進成）HSF PCS 1
..2 AC10T-150-008000
DIP USB CONNECTOR A TYPE STACK 8PIN FEMALE BLUE
OCEAN:UZN1443-LZ-2L HSF PCS 1 J701,
..2 AC04T-C40-227M35
DIP CAP E/C 220uF 16V +/-20% P:2.5mm 6.3*11.2mm
PANASONIC:EEUFR1C221H HSF PCS 2 C702, C703,
..2 AC13T-050-003601 CABLE Antenna L=65mm BLACK Airgain:N5X20B-B65U HSF PCS 2 JC12, JC9,
..2 AC13T-050-003701 CABLE Antenna L=50mm BLACK Airgain:N5X20B-B50U HSF PCS 2 JC10, JC11,
..2 AC13T-050-003401 CABLE Antenna L=250mm BLACK Airgain:N2420S-TB-B250U HSF PCS 1 WJ14,
..2 AC13T-050-003801 CABLE Antenna L=250mm BLACK Airgain:N2420S-B250U HSF PCS 2 WJ15, WJ16,
..2 AC41T-107-002560 R3000 case LABEL 51.35*47mmPET + fog film (WAN SHANG JI) HSF PCS 1
..2 AC41T-107-002561 R3000 case LABEL 83.5*28.5mm PET + fog film (WAN SHANG JI) HSF PCS 1
..2 AC41T-107-002559 FCC LABEL 34*31.02mm PET + fog film (WAN SHANG JI) HSF PCS 1
..2 AC30T-211-02009M Lens cover Bayer PC 2805 　for MOZART/R3000 　訊動(進成）HSF PCS 1
..2 AC20T-040-141380
Shielding Cover 57.20*29.00*2.00mm T=0.2mm SPTE FOR MOZART/R3000
Songdian HSF PCS 1 SH1,
0.1 AC30T-161-08019M V-Holder CHIMEI ABS PA76  for Mozart/R3000  訊動(進成）HSF PCS 1
0.1 AC30T-141-24021C V-holder rubber for R3000/MOZART 訊動(正圓)HSF PCS 4
...3 AC05T-101-49R9F0 SMT RES 49.9 OHM +-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X49R9FTL HSF PCS 2 RC63, RC73,
...3 AC05T-101-2200J0 SMT RES 22 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN: WR04X220 JTL  HSF PCS 4 RC103, RC106, RC109, RC110,
...3 AC05T-101-1000F0 SMT RES  1K OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN: WR04X1001FTL HSF PCS 2 RC157, RC158,
...3 AC05T-101-1002F1 SMT RES 10KOHM +/-1% 1/16W0402 RALEC:RTT021002FTH HSF PCS 1 RC367,
...3 AC04T-201-475K11 SMT CAP 4.7uF 6.3V +/-10% X5R 0603 TAIYO YUDEN:JMK107BJ475KA HSF PCS 6 CC104, CC122, CC20, CC274, CC277, CC76,
...3 AC04T-200-105K12 SMT CAP 1uF 6.3V +-10% X5R 0402 TDK:C1005X5R0J105K HSF PCS 9
CC171, CC173, CC176, CC353, CC354, CC672, CC677,
CC853, CC89,
...3 AC04T-100-102K71 SMT CAP 1nF 50V +-10% X7R 0402 MURATA:GRM155R71H102KA01E HSF PCS 20
CC103, CC1079, CC108, CC1085, CC1088, CC1096, CC1099,
CC116, CC120, CC126, CC138, CC152, CC153, CC159,
CC194, CC197, CC204, CC206, CC208, CC95,
Page 7 of 9
...3 AC04T-100-104K30 SMT CAP 0.1uF 16V +-10% X7R 0402 WALSIN:0402B104K160CT HSF PCS 89
CC1078, CC1084, CC1087, CC1097, CC1098, CC115, CC1160,
CC13, CC130, CC133, CC142, CC144, CC146, CC147, CC150,
CC151, CC155, CC156, CC157, CC158, CC161, CC163,
CC167, CC175, CC187, CC188, CC189, CC19, CC190, CC192,
CC193, CC195, CC196, CC199, CC201, CC203, CC205,
CC207, CC22, CC23, CC231, CC232, CC233, CC234, CC241,
CC242, CC247, CC249, CC250, CC252, CC255, CC30, CC309,
CC311, CC313, CC317, CC359, CC360, CC361, CC362,
CC363, CC367, CC368, CC369, CC370, CC376, CC380,
CC385, CC386, CC387, CC388, CC389, CC42, CC6, CC62,
CC63, CC670, CC675, CC676, CC678, CC684, CC685, CC686,
CC687, CC7, CC81, CC845, CC848, CC856,
...3 AC04T-100-152K71 SMT CAP CER 1.5nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402 WALSIN:0402B152K500CT HSF PCS 1 CC184,
...3 AC04T-000-100J72 SMT CAP 10pF 50V +-5% NPO 0402 HSF PCS 5 CC10, CC1037, CC11, CC12, CC5,
...3 AC05T-411-0000J0 SMT RES 0 OHM 1/10W 5% 0603  WALSIN:WR06X000PTL  HSF PCS 4 FBC11, FBC12, FBC13, FBC14,
...3 AC04T-000-4R7C74
SMT CAP CER 4.7pF 50V +/-0.25PF NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N4R7C500LT
HSF PCS 18
CC132, CC160, CC162, CC164, CC165, CC168, CC169,
CC170, CC172, CC177, CC178, CC179, CC180, CC44, CC45,
CC46, CC47, CC48,
...3 AC05T-101-1003J1 SMT RES 100 KOHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X104JTL HSF PCS 1 RC4,
...3 AC04T-100-103K73 SMT CAP CER 10nF 50V +/-10% X7R 0402 WALSIN:0402B103K500CT HSF PCS 3 CC145, CC671, CC855,
...3 AC05T-101-0100J1 SMT RES 10 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X100JTL HSF PCS 4 RC194, RC195, RC197, RC214,
...3 AC05T-101-3162F3 SMT RES 31.6 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X3162FTL HSF PCS 1 RC368,
...3 AC04T-000-3R3C77
SMT CAP CER 3.3pF 50V +/-0.25pF NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N3R3C500CT
HSF PCS 16
CC32, CC33, CC37, CC38, CC43, CC50, CC51, CC54, CC55,
CC59, CC60, CC64, CC68, CC70, CC97, CC98,
...3 AC04T-000-2R2C76
SMT CAP CER 2.2pF 50V +/-0.25pF NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N2R2C500CT
HSF PCS 8
CC455, CC467, CC480, CC491, CC503, CC514, CC528,
CC539,
...3 AC04T-000-0R3B70
SMT CAP CER 0.3pF 50V +/-0.1pF C0G 0402 HQ
MURATA:GJM1555C1HR30BB01D HSF PCS 4 CC468, CC469, CC470, CC471,
...3 AC05T-101-0000J6 SMT RES 0 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X000PGL HSF PCS 59
FBC59, FBC60, LC24, LC26, LC27, LC30, RC10, RC107, RC12,
RC159, RC18, RC185, RC20, RC200, RC209, RC21, RC211,
RC217, RC218, RC22, RC220, RC226, RC23, RC230, RC236,
RC238, RC239, RC24, RC25, RC252, RC264, RC278, RC283,
RC3, RC33, RC34, RC39, RC40, RC45, RC5, RC58, RC8,
RC807, RC824, RC825, RC826, RC829, RC830, RC832,
RC833, RC834, RC840, RC841, RC899, RC9, RC962, RC963,
RC964, RC965,
...3 AC05T-101-2003F6 SMT RES 200 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X2003FTL HSF PCS 1 RC919,
...3 AC05T-101-2670F0 SMT RES 267 OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X2670FTL HSF PCS 2 RC164, RC166,
...3 AC07T-201-400004
SMT CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR 40.0MHz +/-10ppm 15pF 3225
SIWARD:OSC813200-SCO-B696 HSF PCS 1 UC13,
...3 AC08T-170-1N5070
SMT IND 1.5nH +/-0.3nH RDC:0.13OHM IDC:300mA 0402 ACX:HI1005-
1C1N5SMT HSF PCS 2 LC10, LC9,
...3 AC08T-170-1N8070
SMT IND 1.8nH +/-0.3nH RDC:0.14OHM IDC:300mA 0402 ACX:HI1005-
1C1N8SMT HSF PCS 6 LC13, LC14, LC17, LC18, LC21, LC22,
...3 AC16T-100-221015
SMT BEAD 220 OHM@100MHz +/-25 RDC:0.35OHM IDC:300mA 0402
MAG.LAYERS:GMLB-100505-0220A-N8-QT HSF PCS 10
FBC1, FBC17, FBC18, FBC19, FBC2, FBC76, FBC77, FBC78,
FBC79, FBC80,
...3 AC16T-101-221015
SMT BEAD 220 OHM@100MHz +/-25% RDC:0.28OHM IDC:700mA 0402
MAG.LAYERS:GMLB-100505-0220P-N8-QT HSF PCS 2 FBC4, FBC5,
...3 AC04T-000-8R2D70 SMT CAP CER 8.2pF 50V +/-0.5pF NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N8R2D500LT HSF PCS 8 CC8, CC82, CC85, CC91, LC23, LC25, LC28, LC29,
...3 AC02T-600-4CEX26
SMT IC UNBUFFERED INVERTER GATE SC70-5
PERICOM:PI74STX1GU04CEX HSF PCS 1 UC10,
Page 8 of 9
...3 AC04T-000-010B76 SMT CAP CER 1pF 50V +/-0.1pF NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N1R0B500LT HSF PCS 7 CC52, CC53, CC56, CC61, CC77, CC96, CC99,
...3 AC04T-000-0R4B75
SMT CAP CER 0.4pF 50V +/-0.1pF NPO 0402 RF WALSIN:RF15N0R4B500CT
HSF PCS 8 CC31, CC34, CC40, CC41, CC49, CC57, CC58, CC67,
...3 AC04T-000-151J74 SMT CAP CER 150pF 50V +/-5% NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N151J500LT HSF PCS 1 CC183,
...3 AC05T-101-1800F0 SMT RES 180 OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN/WR04X1800FTL HSF PCS 1 RC265,
...3 AC05T-101-1802F1 SMT RES 18 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X1802FTL HSF PCS 1 RC93,
...3 AC01T-980-518B00 SMT IC RFIC BBIC 5GHz WLAN BGA-121 Quantenna:QT2518B HSF PCS 1 UC1,
...3 AC16T-101-181023
SMT BEAD 180 OHM@100MHz +/-25% RDC:0.09OHM IDC:1.5A 0603
MAG.LAYERS:GMLB-160808-0180P-N8-QT HSF PCS 1 FBC16,
...3 AC15T-010-003430
[列管]PCB FOR PEQ840H-1A 化金 FR4 1.0mm 1panel/4pcs=t/b 6layers Canyon
HSF PCS 1
...3 AC08T-140-471000
SMT IND 0.47uH +/-30% RDC:56mOHM IDC:3.3A 2520 MAG.LAYERS :MVLS-
252012-R47N-QT HSF PCS 2 LC78, LC79,
...3 AC08T-140-102040
SMT IND 1uH +/-30% RDC:25mOHM IDC:3.8A 4040 MAG.LAYERS :MNR-4018-
1R0N-H-QT HSF PCS 1 LC80,
...3 AC05T-101-1910F3 SMT RES 191 OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X1910FTL HSF PCS 1 RC100,
...3 AC04T-100-123K30 SMT CAP CER 12nF 16V +/-10% X7R 0402 WALSIN:0402B123K160CT HSF PCS 1 CC185,
...3 AC04T-000-120J76 SMT CAP CER 12pF 50V +/-5% NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N120J500CT HSF PCS 4 CC100, CC101, CC106, CC113,
...3 AC04T-202-226K11 SMT CAP CER 22uF 6.3V +/-10% X5R 0805 TDK:C2012X5R0J226KT HSF PCS 7 CC1086, CC1161, CC1164, CC1165, CC1166, CC26, CC964,
...3 AC08T-170-1N2030
SMT IND 1.2nH +/-0.3nH RDC:0.12OHM IDC:300MA 0402 ACX:HI1005-
1C1N2SMT HSF PCS 8 LC11, LC12, LC15, LC16, LC19, LC20, LC7, LC8,
...3 AC08T-100-101020
SMT IND 100nH +/-5% RDC:2.5OHM IDC:100MA 0402 ACX:HI1005-1CR10JMT
HSF PCS 1 RC59,
...3 AC01T-870-BG2R00
SMT IC SDRAM DDR3 64M*16 1Gb 800MHz BGA-96 ESMT:M15F1G1664A-
ADBG2R HSF PCS 1 UC11,
...3 AC10T-135-003001
SMT Connector Micro Coaxial Receptacle 3PIN H=1.25mm SUPERLINK:AM4-
1001-000-3 HSF PCS 4 JC10, JC11, JC12, JC9,
...3 AC02T-500-61GJ42 SMT IC SWITCH STEP DOWN 2A 6V 1.5MHz TSOT23-8 MPS:MP2161GJ HSF PCS 1 UC5,
...3 AC05T-123-0500J0 SMT RES 50 OHM +/-5% 1/8W 0805 RALEC:RTT05500JTP HSF PCS 2 RC17, RC26,
...3 AC02T-501-LLTR21
SMT IC 802.11ac Front End Module 5V QFN-16 MICROSEMI:LX5586HLL-TR
HSF PCS 4 UC20, UC21, UC22, UC23,
...3 AC04T-000-0R9B70
SMT CAP CER 0.9pF 50V +/-0.1pF NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N0R9B500CT
HSF PCS 2 CC36, CC39,
...3 AC05T-101-2103F2 SMT RES 210 KOHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 WALSIN:WR04X2103FTL HSF PCS 1 TOP:RC921,
...3 AC01T-981-40BC00
SMT IC WIRELESS LAN CHIPSETSOLUTION 5GHz 14*14 BGA-394 A2
(Marking:AA02) Quantenna:QT3840BC HSF PCS 1 UC16,
...3 AC41T-107-002435 BLANK LABEL 16*7mm 耐高溫 （WAN SHANG JI）HSF PCS 1
...3 AC01T-800-SNIG37
SMT IC FLASH MEMORY DUAL I/O SPI 512K-bit SOIC-8
WINBOND:W25X05CLSNIG HSF PCS 1 UC55,
...3 AC04T-068-106013 SMT CAP 10uF 6.3V +-10% X5R 0805 HSF PCS 11
CC1077, CC1083, CC1123, CC1124, CC1178, CC1211, CC182,
CC284, CC3, CC682, CC88,
...3 AC05T-134-0000J1 SMT RES 0 OHM +-5% 1/4W 1206 WALSIN:WR12X000 PTL HSF PCS 4 RC898, RC900, RC901, RC902,
...3 AC05T-123-0000J0 SMT RES 0 OHM +/-5% 1/8W 0805 Ralec:RTT05000JTP HSF PCS 3 RC153, RC155, RC969,
...3 AC05T-101-2400F0 SMT RES 240 OHM +/-1% 1/16W 0402 RALEC:RTT022400FTH HSF PCS 2 RC895, RC896,
...3 AC05T-101-1002J1 SMT RES 10K OHM +/-5% 1/16W  0402 Ralec:RTT02103JTH HSF PCS 14
RC162, RC165, RC168, RC169, RC170, RC19, RC29, RC31,
RC343, RC353, RC550, RC551, RC680, RC90,
...3 AC04T-000-101J70 SMT CAP 100pF 50V +-5% NPO 0402 WALSIN:0402N101J500LT HSF PCS 7 CC1, CC1169, CC1172, CC141, CC149, CC24, CC66,
...3 AC04T-201-225MH0
SMT CAP 2.2uF 6.3V +-20% X5R 0603 MURATA:GRM188R60J225MA01D
HSF PCS 2 CC279, CC281,
...3 AC20T-070-141010
Shielding Frame 77.62*35.20*3.0mm T=0.3 mm SPTE For PEQ840H-1A
Songdian HSF PCS 1 SHC1,
...3 AC05T-150-100010 SMT RES 100 OHM +-1% 1/16W 0402 TA-I:RM04FTN1000 HSF PCS 1 RC263,
...3 AC05T-101-4701J1 SMT RES 4.7K OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02472JTH HSF PCS 6 RC837, RC838, RC839, RC966, RC967, RC970,
Page 9 of 9
...3 AC05T-101-1000J1 SMT RES 100 OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02101JTH HSF PCS 3 RC330, RC50, RC814,
...3 AC05T-101-1001J0 SMT RES 1K OHM +/-5% 1/16W 0402 Ralec:RTT02102JTH HSF PCS 6 RC11, RC161, RC362, RC686, RC7, RC89,
..2 AC20T-120-010210 HEAT SINK 22*22*5.4mm AL 6063 黑色陽極 FOR SBWD100A-1A 萬祥 HSF PCS 1 UC16,
..2 AC20T-040-141390
Shielding Cover 78.02*35.60*2.00mm T=0.2mm SPTE without dent For
PEQ840H-1A Songdian HSF PCS 1 SHC1,
..2 AC41T-400-000033 Thermal PAD THERM-A-GAP (G569-080080-80-1) 8*8*2mm（XIN CUI）HSF PCS 1 UC1,
..2 AC20T-120-010430
Heat Sink 29*27*8.5 AL  for PEQ840H (MOZART/R3000) WAN XIANG:WXXD-
141127-01 HSF PCS 1 SHC1,
..2 AC41T-107-002558 Blank Label 24*11mm Synthetic paper + film（WAN SHANG JI）HSF PCS 1
0.1 AC41T-107-000640 Blank label 70*51mm 銅版紙 HSF PCS 1
0.1 AC32H-027-000086 打孔PE BAG 410*240*0.05mm (JU SHENG) HF PCS 1
0.1 AC40T-012-000416 R3000 QSG  Wall Mount Template 0530-0754-000 (LI  JIE)HSF PCS 1